Proc
A6410
V2500
V2501
V2502
V2503
V2510
V2511
V2512
V2513
V2520
V2521
V2522
V2523
V2623
V2624
V2625
V2626
V2627
V2628
V2700
92235
92314
92315
92316
92340
92341
92342
92352
92353
92370
99173

Description
STERILE EYE PAD
CONTACT LENS PMMA SPHERICAL
CNTCT LENS PMMA-TORIC/PRISM
CONTACT LENS PMMA BIFOCAL
CNTCT LENS PMMA COLOR VISION
CNTCT GAS PERMEABLE SPHERICL
CNTCT TORIC PRISM BALLAST
CNTCT LENS GAS PERMBL BIFOCL
CONTACT LENS EXTENDED WEAR
CONTACT LENS HYDROPHILIC
CNTCT LENS HYDROPHILIC TORIC
CNTCT LENS HYDROPHIL BIFOCL
CNTCT LENS HYDROPHIL EXTEND
PLASTIC EYE PROSTH CUSTOM
POLISHING ARTIFICAL EYE
ENLARGEMNT OF EYE PROSTHESIS
REDUCTION OF EYE PROSTHESIS
SCLERAL COVER SHELL
FABRICATION & FITTING
BALANCE LENS
EYE EXAM WITH PHOTOS
C-LENS FITG TECH OU
C-LENS FITG TECH APHAKIA 1
C-LENS FITG TECH APHAKIA OU
FIT SPECTACLES MONOFOCAL
FIT SPECTACLES BIFOCAL
FIT SPECTACLES MULTIFOCAL
FIT APHAKIA SPECTCL MONOFOCL
FIT APHAKIA SPECTCL MULTIFOC
RPR&REFITG SPECT XCP APHAKIA
VISUAL ACUITY SCREEN

Please see cover sheet for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule
Optician Services

Effective
1/1/2025
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
71112021
71112021
71112021
71112021
71112021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
5/1/12024
71112024
71112024
71112024
71112024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2024
7/1/2024

January 1, 2025
Office Facility
Method Fees Fees
MEDICARE $0.52 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
BY REPORT $0.00 $0.00
MEDICARE  $1,139.97 $0.00
MEDICARE $92.92 $0.00
MEDICARE $585.75 $0.00
MEDICARE $239.46 $0.00
MEDICARE  $2,009.60 $0.00
MEDICARE $486.90 $0.00
FEE SCHED $10.00 $0.00
RBRVS $39.01 $39.01
RBRVS $81.03 $31.14
RBRVS $76.38 $19.02
RBRVS $94.46 $28.68
RBRVS $32.42 $16.52
RBRVS $37.07 $21.17
RBRVS $39.56 $23.97
RBRVS $0.00 $0.00
RBRVS $0.00 $0.00
FEE SCHED $18.97 $0.00
RBRVS $3.11 $3.11
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