## Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule Optician Services January 1, 2025

					Office	Facility	Global							Policy
Proc	Mod	Description	Effective	Method	Fees	Fees	Days	PA	Mult	Bilat	Assist	CoSurg	Team	Adjust
A6410	-	STERILE EYE PAD	1/1/2025	<b>MEDICARE</b>	\$0.52	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2500	-	CONTACT LENS PMMA SPHERICAL	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2501	-	CNTCT LENS PMMA-TORIC/PRISM	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2502	-	CONTACT LENS PMMA BIFOCAL	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2503	-	CNTCT LENS PMMA COLOR VISION	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2510	-	CNTCT GAS PERMEABLE SPHERICL	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2511	-	CNTCT TORIC PRISM BALLAST	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2512	-	CNTCT LENS GAS PERMBL BIFOCL	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2513	-	CONTACT LENS EXTENDED WEAR	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2520	-	CONTACT LENS HYDROPHILIC	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2521	-	CNTCT LENS HYDROPHILIC TORIC	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2522	-	CNTCT LENS HYDROPHIL BIFOCL	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2523	-	CNTCT LENS HYDROPHIL EXTEND	7/1/2021	BY REPORT	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2623	-	PLASTIC EYE PROSTH CUSTOM	1/1/2025	MEDICARE	\$1,139.97	\$0.00	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2624	-	POLISHING ARTIFICAL EYE	1/1/2025	MEDICARE	\$92.92	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2625	-	ENLARGEMNT OF EYE PROSTHESIS	1/1/2025	MEDICARE	\$585.75	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2626	-	REDUCTION OF EYE PROSTHESIS	1/1/2025	MEDICARE	\$239.46	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2627	-	SCLERAL COVER SHELL	1/1/2025	MEDICARE	\$2,009.60	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2628	-	FABRICATION & FITTING	1/1/2025	MEDICARE	\$486.90	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
V2700	-	BALANCE LENS	5/1/2024	FEE SCHED	\$10.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92235	26	EYE EXAM WITH PHOTOS	7/1/2024	RBRVS	\$39.01	\$39.01	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92314	-	C-LENS FITG TECH OU	7/1/2024	RBRVS	\$81.03	\$31.14	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92315	-	C-LENS FITG TECH APHAKIA 1	7/1/2024	RBRVS	\$76.38	\$19.02	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92316	-	C-LENS FITG TECH APHAKIA OU	7/1/2024	RBRVS	\$94.46	\$28.68	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92340	-	FIT SPECTACLES MONOFOCAL	7/1/2024	RBRVS	\$32.42	\$16.52	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92341	-	FIT SPECTACLES BIFOCAL	7/1/2024	RBRVS	\$37.07	\$21.17	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92342	-	FIT SPECTACLES MULTIFOCAL	7/1/2024	RBRVS	\$39.56	\$23.97	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92352	-	FIT APHAKIA SPECTCL MONOFOCL	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92353	-	FIT APHAKIA SPECTCL MULTIFOC	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
92370	-	RPR&REFITG SPECT XCP APHAKIA	7/1/2024	FEE SCHED	\$18.97	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
99173	-	VISUAL ACUITY SCREEN	7/1/2024	RBRVS	\$3.11	\$3.11	-	-	Υ	-	-	-	-	-